
VARTAKNAGAR SHIKSHAN MANDAL'S ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE, THANE � 400 606 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

CLASS: F.Y.B.COM. 

2 

SR. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE 

|Sakshi Shyamsundar Sawant 
KASHISH SINGH 
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DATE: 27/05/2025 

CATEGORY - GENERAL 

Rohit Chandreshwar Singh 
Sanika Sandip Sagale 
Suman Pramod Vishwakarma 

Sarthak Saha 

Krishiv Kishor Kumar Pasupureddy 
|Surajkunar Kanhaiya Jaiswal 
Bhavna Sanjay Yadav 
|Anmol Maganlal Vishwakarma 

|Srusthi Siyaram Singh 
Mansi Sanjay Pansare 
Sneha Chandrakant Kumbhar 

Tejas Vijay Thukrul 

Vaishnavi Bhagu Sakpal 
Pranjal Vijay Pawar 

Mahesh Gautam Jadhav 

Diksha Chandrakant More 

Deshpande Sneha Prasad 

Khushi Ganesh Rajbhar 
|Saili Bai Rathod 
|Devank Shrma 
Rohit Ramjeet Gupta 
nikhil baliram singh 
Sakshi Santosh Kalambe 

Vansh Ganesh Sutar 
|Aditya Mohan Dimri 
Ashish Mahesh Sakhale 

Sonam Anand Tiwari 

Sanchita Shivaji Khape 
Pooja Narayanlal Kumawat 

Adarsh Deeraj Singh 
|Prem Sandip Khilari 

|Somesh Shivaji More 

Mands's Art's 

KUSIS Thane (W) 

HSC %o 

86.00 

84.67 

83.17 

80.50 

78.00 

69.60 

65.17 

64.00 

62.50 

62.00 

57.17 

56.83 

55.50 

55.33 

55.33 
53.67 

53.00 

52.67 

51.50 

51.00 

48.83 

48.67 

48.33 

46.83 

46.00 

44.33 

44.00 

43.50 

43.00 

42.17 

41.50 

37.00 
36.33 

35.00 



VARTAKNAGAR SHIKSHAN MANDAL'S ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE, THANE- 400 606 

SR. NO. 

SR. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE 

2 

3 

SR. NO. 

CATEGORY -0THER BACKWARD CLASS (OBC) 

4 

5 

7 

DATE:27/05/I2025 

SR. NO. 

1 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

CLASS: F.Y.B.COM. 
CATEGORY - GENERAL 

SR. NO. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Loonoj Amol Dandgaonkar 
|Aprna Samir Arekar 
Sarthak Vishal Lokhande 

CATEGORY -SCHEDULE CASTE (SC) 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Sakshi Chandrakant Yenkurkar 

Nilesh Pyarelal Rangere 
Raviraj Kailas Chandanshive 

Pallavi Kailas Chandanshive 

Nayan Ravindra Jadhav 
|Poonam Mangesh Gaikwad 
Mayuresh Vitthal Ghode 

CATEGORY - SCHEDULE TRIBE (ST) 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Sonal Anil Bhoye 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

HSC % 

1 Aniket Mahadeo Manjare 

Manda's Art's SCience 

Thane (W) 
400606 

HSC % 
60.40 

58.00 

52.33 

HSC % 
62.83 

52.83 

52.83 

51.54 

49.50 

CATEGORY - SPECIAL BACKWARD CLASSES (SBC) 

43.50 

42.00 

HSC % 

42.5 

HSC % 
61.40 
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